Lease: Woodward Well #/5-12
Owner: S&K Oil Productjo o Dale Jackson Production Co. ¢ ‘L_uocation: SE SW SE NW - Sec12 Twp25S R21E
ORR#: i v Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 (| CountyiBourbon
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PROD tgi{lom Cell # 620-363-2683 1
OPR #: 4339 : Office # 913-795-2991
Surface: Cemented: | Hole Size:
20’ of 7" 5 Sacks 97/8" Started: 1/14/2014
Longstring: Cemented: | Hole Size: Completed Drilling: 1/14/2014
675'FT. 27/8% | ———-— | 55/8" SN: NONE Packer: NO TD: 681’
8rd pipe
Plugged: NO Bottom Plug:
Well Log
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
2 2 TOP SOIL & LOOSE ROCK 1 525 LIME
43 45 LIME 45 | 570 SHALE
49 BLACK SHALE 5 476 BLACK SHALE
51 LIME 12 588 SHALE
58 SHALE 2 590 COAL
33 | 91 LIME 15 | 605 SHALE
2 93 BLACK SHALE 19 | 624 SANDY SHALE
97 LIME 2 626 SAND (SHALEY) (ODOR)
5 102 SHALE 6 632 SANDY SHALE (ODOR)
13 115 LIME 5 637 SAND (SHALEY) (ODOR)
17 132 SHALE (LIMEY) 11 | 648 SANDY SHALE (SAND STREAK) (NO ODOR)
5 137 BLACK SHALE 3 651 SANDY SHALE (SAND STREAK) (CDOR)
142 SHALE 1.5 652.5 OIL SAND (WATER & SOME OIL)
26 168 ~| UME 1.5 | 654 SANDY SHALE
70 238 SHALE 3 657 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (WATER & SOME OIL)
1 239 COAL 3 660 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STREAK) (FAIR BLEED)
16 255 SHALE 1 661 LIGHT SHALE
6 261 SANDY SHALE(ODOR) 1 662 SAND (ODOR) (SHALEY})
19 280 SHALE 4 666 LIGHT SANDY SHALE
282 LIME 6 670 WHITE SAND
286 SHALE~ 9 679 SHALE
13 299 LIME 1 | 680 WHITE SAND
10 309 SHALE D 681 SHALE
3 312 RED BED
41 | 353 SHALE
2 355 SAND (DRY)
13 368 SHALE
3 371 LIME
3 374 COAL
3 377 SHALE
21 | 398 LIME
3 401 BLACK SHALE
43 | 444 SHALE
16 | 460 LIME
4 464 SHALE
4 468 BLACK SHALE
5 473 LIME
2 475 BLACK SHALE
7 482 SHALE
8 490 LIGHT SANDY SHALE
34 | 524 SHALE




